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Basic Information

China

Fullsun

ROSH CE

T269

2

$55

490x540x310mm

5-8 business days

T/T

100000

Product Specification

T269 Projector

16:9

16:9

1.2m-3.6m

1280X720P

1.5kg

50-120 Inch

20000 Hours

1280X720P T269 Projector, 
Digital LCD T269 Projector
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Contrast Ratio:

Aspect Ratio:

Projection Distance:

Supported Resolution:

Weight:

Image Size:

Lamp Life:

Highlight:
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Product Description

 

1280X720P Supported Resolution T269 Projector for Professionals

Product Description:
T269 Full HD LCD Projector is a digital LCD projector that provides a perfect visual experience with 4K home theater projector. It delivers
outstanding image quality with its 16:9 contrast ratio and Full HD resolution. With its 20000 hours lamp life, it ensures a long lasting
performance. It is lightweight and portable, weighing only 1.5kg. It is suitable for a wide range of projection distance, from 1.2m to 3.6m,
and can project images up to 120 Inches in size. It is perfect for movies, sports events, gaming and other entertainment applications.
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Features:
Product Name: T269 Projector
Digital LCD Projector
Full HD 1080P Projector
Home Theater Projector
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
Supported Resolution: 1280X720P
Weight: 1.5kg
 
Technical Parameters:

Product Name T269 Projector
Weight 1.5kg
Lamp Life 20000 Hours
Input Interface HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
Image Size 50-120 Inch



Supported Resolution 1280X720P
Projection Distance 1.2m-3.6m
Contrast Ratio 16:9
Aspect Ratio 16:9

Product Type
Digital LCD Projector, HD Mini LED Projector, HD Mini LED Projector, Support
1080P

 
Applications:
Tripsky's T269 projector is a high-performance, full HD 1080P projector that is a perfect choice for both home theater and
business use. It is a lightweight, portable projector with a weight of only 1.5kg, allowing you to take it anywhere. The T269 also
offers an image size of 50-120 inches, and a 16:9 aspect ratio and 16:9 contrast ratio for a quality viewing experience. It is
ROSH and CE certified and comes with a minimum order quantity of 2. With a price of only $55 and fast delivery within 5-8
business days, the T269 is a great value projector for all your needs.
The T269 projector is perfect for home theater use such as watching movies, playing video games, and hosting movie nights.
It also has a great picture and sound quality that makes it great for business presentations and meetings. The lightweight
design makes it easy to bring with you when you travel, and the delivery time of 5-8 business days makes it a great choice
when you need a projector in a hurry. The packaging dimensions of 490x540x310mm make it easy to store and transport, and
with a supply ability of 100000, Tripsky's T269 projector is sure to meet all your needs.
 
Customization:
Tripsky T269 Projector
Brand Name: Tripsky
Model Number: T269
Place of Origin: China
Certification: ROSH CE
Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Price: $55
Packaging Details: 490x540x310mm
Delivery Time: 5-8 business days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 100000
Projection Distance: 1.2m-3.6m
Lamp Life: 20000 Hours
Product Name: T269 Projector
Weight: 1.5kg
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
Full HD 1080P Projector
Digital LCD Projector
Full HD 1080P Projector
Home Theater Projector
 
Support and Services:
T269 Projector Technical Support and Service
T269 Projector offers a wide range of technical support and service options to ensure that you get the best out of your
product. Our services include:
24/7 online technical support
Telephone support
Free software updates
Extended warranty options
On-site installation and maintenance
Repairs and replacement parts
If you require any advice or assistance regarding your T269 Projector, please do not hesitate to get in touch with us.
 
Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping for T269 Projector
The T269 Projector is packaged with a box and filler materials to ensure secure shipping. The box is made from corrugated
cardboard, and has a custom-printed label to identify the contents. Inside the box, the projector is placed in a bubble-wrap
pouch, and surrounded with foam sheets and cushioning materials. The box is then sealed with tape and shipped to its
destination.
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